

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1215-1217/2014

STATE(NCT OF DELHI)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAVI KANT SHARMA ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1218-1219/2014

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1220/2014

(With appln.(s) for suspension of sentence and Office Report)

Date : 27/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. D.B. Goswami, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kr. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sandeepan Pathak, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Garima Singh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Vikram, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.
Ms. Shriya Raj Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.
Mr. K. Pandit, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kr. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice of lodgement of petition of appeal is complete in all the matters.

Original record from the Trial Court concerned is still

Signature Not Verified

awaited.

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2015.11.27

16:49:44 IST

Reason:

An urgent reminder be issued.

List again on 3.2.2016.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar