

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K ARUL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1215-1217/2014

STATE (NCT OF DELHI)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAVI KANT SHARMA ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1218-1219/2014

(With Crl.A. No. 1220/2014

(With appln.(s) for suspension of sentence and Office Report)

Date : 28/03/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr A Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Sylona Mohapatra, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.
Mr Qamar Ali, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr A Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Id. Counsels for both sides are present.

Both parties have not filed additional documents in all
the matters despite order dt.3.2.106.Registry to process the matters for being listed before
the Hon'ble Court as per rules.(DR. K ARUL)
Registrar